Onitakio Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Stunning Foil & Stencil
Techniques - Acetate Card

CRAFTY MERAKI

Stunning Techniques
with Pigment Powders

CRAFTY MERAKI

Full of Wonder: Fun & Easy
Cards by Meg Carpenter
CREATIVE MEMORIES
- CYNDI WICKS

11/2 hours

Fancy Fold
Card Making

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Ink Blending with Stencils

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Clean & Simple

Faux Watercolor

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Dashing Through the Snow

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Creamy Dreamy Christmas

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Peek-A-Boo Cards

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Ink Flowers
& Backgrounds
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Kissed by Color
STAMPLISTIC

The Distinguised
Single Die Cut

STAMPLISTIC

The BetterPress
SPELLBINDERS

Love Notes
STAMPLISTIC

The Art of Elegance
STAMPLISTIC

The Festive Season
4-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC




ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Ontatio Wotkshopos - FRIDAY r

3 Cards,
1 Hibiscus Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

4 Easy & Elegant
Foiled Cards

BEE CREATIVE

Beginning Alcohol
Markers Brush Tips:
Floral Card

BEE CREATIVE

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Watercolor 3 Ways:
Paint, Pencil, Marker

BEE CREATIVE

Tabletop Drop-In Frame

CHALK COUTURE -
TERINA MATTHEWS

Shape Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Ink Blending Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Fun I"Deers"
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Magical Moments
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Interactive Cards: Rain-
bow Light-Up & Shaker

THE RABBIT HOLE
DESIGNS

Christmas Cards
Made Easy

LA-LA LAND CRAFTS

Light-Up Cards: EZ-
Lights & Twinkle Lights
PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS

Elizabeth Crafts Designs
Garden Party Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

A Moonlit Garden
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Christmas Scraptacular
Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
2 hours

Shimmer & Shine
2024 Techniques

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




ntario [Norkshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Watercolor Wonders Floral
Mastery with Karin Markers

CRAFTY MERAKI

Circle the Parks -
Discover Concentric Circles

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- CYNDI WICKS

11/2 hours

Coloring on KK Glitter Paper

with OLO Markers
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Christmas Cheer

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Ink Blending with Stencils

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Moose Magic & More

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Peek-A-Boo Cards

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Ink Flowers
& Backgrounds
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

The Art of Elegance
STAMPLISTIC

Love Notes
STAMPLISTIC

The BetterPress
SPELLBINDERS

The Distinguised
Single Die Cut

STAMPLISTIC

Reflections in Mixed Media
ART ANTHOLOGY

11/2 hours




Ontakio Workshapos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Heartfelt Blossoms -
3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Blessed Beyond
Measure
CHALK COUTURE -
TERINA MATTHEWS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Interactive Cards -
Light-Up &
Full-Panel Shaker
TRINITY STAMPS

Faces 2 Ways -
Watercolor &
Alcohol Markers

BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Marker
Coloring: Macarons

BEE CREATIVE

Inking Basics
BEE CREATIVE

Holiday Wreath with
Live Succulents

BEE CREATIVE

We Love Cruising
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Floral Vellum Layers
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Interactive Cards: Rain-
bow Light-Up & Shaker

THE RABBIT HOLE
DESIGNS

Fun Interactive Cards
Made Easy

LA-LA LAND CRAFTS

Light-Up Cards: Halo
Lights & One Lights

PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS

Christmas Cards
Featuring Stamperia

KREATIVE KREATIONS

49 & Market
Wherever Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Seaside Paradise
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




