

Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30		Ink Blending with Stencils BRASS & BLISS	Kissed by Color STAMPLISTIC		
9:00		(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC		
9:30					
10:00		Clean & Simple Faux Watercolor	The Distinguised Single Die Cut		
10:30		BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC		
11:00					
11:30	Stunning Foil & Stencil Techniques - Acetate Card	Dashing Through the Snow BRASS & BLISS	The BetterPress		
12:00	CRAFTY MERAKI	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	SPELLBINDERS		
12:30					
1:00	Stunning Techniques with Pigment Powders	Creamy Dreamy Christmas BRASS & BLISS	Love Notes		
1:30	CRAFTY MERAKI	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC		
2:00					
2:30	Full of Wonder: Fun & Easy Cards by Meg Carpenter CREATIVE MEMORIES - CYNDI WICKS	Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS	The Art of Elegance STAMPLISTIC		
3:00		(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAINT LISTIC		
3:30	1 1/2 hours				
4:00	Fancy Fold Card Making	Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds	The Festive Season 4-Page Layout		
4:30		BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC		
5:00	KRAZY KREATIONS				
5:30					
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2024				
6:30	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!				
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
3 Cards, 1 Hibiscus Stencil Set THE TON STAMPS	4 Easy & Elegant Foiled Cards BEE CREATIVE	Fun I"Deers" PETTICOAT PARLOR	Elizabeth Crafts Designs Garden Party Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS	8:30 9:00
				9:30
Card Swappin'	Beginning Alcohol Markers Brush Tips:	Magical Moments	A Moonlit Garden 2-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS	10:00
with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS	Floral Card BEE CREATIVE	PETTICOAT PARLOR		10:30
			1 1/2 hours	11:00
	Watercolor 3 Ways: Paint, Pencil, Marker	Interactive Cards: Rain- bow Light-Up & Shaker		11:30
	BEE CREATIVE	THE RABBIT HOLE DESIGNS		12:00
			Christmas Scraptacular Album	12:30
Tabletop Drop-In Frame CHALK COUTURE -	Shape Cards	Christmas Cards Made Easy	KREATIVE KREATIONS 2 hours	1:00
TERINA MATTHEWS	TRINITY STAMPS	LA-LA LAND CRAFTS		1:30
				2:00
Card Swappin' with Dave!	Ink Blending Cards	Light-Up Cards: EZ- Lights & Twinkle Lights	Shimmer & Shine 2024 Techniques KREATIVE KREATIONS 1 1/2 hours	2:30
HILL STREET STAMPS	TRINITY STAMPS	PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS		3:00
				3:30
				4:00
				4:30
				5:00
				5:30
				6:00
				6:30
				7:00
				7:30
				8:00
				8:30



Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30 9:00		Christmas Cheer BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	The Art of Elegance STAMPLISTIC	
9:30				
10:00	Watercolor Wonders Floral Mastery with Karin Markers	Ink Blending with Stencils	Love Notes	
10:30	CRAFTY MERAKI	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC	
11:00				
11:30	Circle the Parks - Discover Concentric Circles CREATIVE MEMORIES - CYNDI WICKS	Moose Magic & More BRASS & BLISS	The BetterPress	
12:00		(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	SPELLBINDERS	
12:30	1 1/2 hours			
1:00		Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS	The Distinguised Single Die Cut	
1:30	Coloring on KK Glitter Paper with OLO Markers	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC	
2:00	KRAZY KREATIONS			
2:30	Fabulous Finds 2024 KRAZY KREATIONS	Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds	Reflections in Mixed Media	
3:00		BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	ART ANTHOLOGY 1 1/2 hours	
3:30	& SCRAP THAT!		·	
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30				
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
Heartfelt Blossoms - 3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set THE TON STAMPS	Interactive Cards - Light-Up & Full-Panel Shaker TRINITY STAMPS	We Love Cruising PETTICOAT PARLOR	Christmas Cards Featuring Stamperia KREATIVE KREATIONS	9:00
				9:30
Card Swappin' with Dave!	Faces 2 Ways - Watercolor &	Floral Vellum Layers	49 & Market Wherever Album KREATIVE KREATIONS	10:00
HILL STREET STAMPS	Alcohol Markers BEE CREATIVE	PETTICOAT PARLOR		10:30
			1 1/2 hours	11:00
	Alcohol Marker Coloring: Macarons	Interactive Cards: Rain- bow Light-Up & Shaker		11:30
	BEE CREATIVE	THE RABBIT HOLE DESIGNS	Seaside Paradise	12:00
			2-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS	12:30
Blessed Beyond Measure	Inking Basics	Fun Interactive Cards Made Easy	1 1/2 hours	1:00
CHALK COUTURE - TERINA MATTHEWS	BEE CREATIVE	LA-LA LAND CRAFTS		1:30
				2:00
Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS	Holiday Wreath with Live Succulents BEE CREATIVE	Light-Up Cards: Halo Lights & One Lights PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS		2:30
HILLSTREET STAMPS	BEE CREATIVE	PEAR BLUSSOM PRESS		3:00
				3:30 4:00
				4:30
				5:00
				5:30
				6:00
9				6:30
				7:00
				7:30
				8:00
4				8:30
				3.30